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FlexxTower mobile scaffolding, Platform height: 4100mm
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Order data

Order number 966305 4100
GTIN 4031405946637
Item class 98G
Description

Version:

Mobile scaffolding made of stable aluminium round tube with welded frame parts. With
aluminium toe boards and powder-coated guardrail frames with integrated knee bar for fall
protection. Using a 3-T method, simple and safe assembly and disassembly from level to level
by one person, use up to 2 persons. Tool-free installation thanks to plug connectors and quick-
release fasteners. Low weight of the individual parts enables easy handling as well as space-
saving transport and storage. Individual parts can be stacked compactly in one another and
used as a tool trolley. With hinged triangular cantilevers with swivel base for high flexibility and
stability — ideal also for wall-side construction or for moving in narrow aisles.

Including 4 swivel castors & 125 mm, with parking brake, centric weight distribution and
spindles. Height adjustment with level compensation.

Standard:

DIN EN 1004 load class/scaffolding group 3, load capacity up to 2.0 kN/m”.

Technical description

Weight 117 kg
Platform width 1200 mm
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wheeled

Working height approx.

Platform height

Number of wheels

Scaffolding height

Platform depth

Transport dimension

Ladders and platforms load capacity

Type of product

yes
6.1m
4100 mm
4
53m
600 mm
1400x800%1200 mm
200 kg
Scaffolding
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