

FlexxTower mobile scaffolding, Platform height: 4100mm



Order data

Order number	966305 4100
GTIN	4031405946637
Item class	98G

Description

Version:

Mobile scaffolding made of stable aluminium round tube with welded frame parts. With aluminium toe boards and powder-coated guardrail frames with integrated knee bar for fall protection. Using a 3-T method, simple and safe assembly and disassembly from level to level by one person, use up to 2 persons. Tool-free installation thanks to plug connectors and quick-release fasteners. Low weight of the individual parts enables easy handling as well as space-saving transport and storage. Individual parts can be stacked compactly in one another and used as a tool trolley. With hinged triangular cantilevers with swivel base for high flexibility and stability – ideal also for wall-side construction or for moving in narrow aisles. Including 4 swivel castors Ø 125 mm, with parking brake, centric weight distribution and spindles. Height adjustment with level compensation.

Standard:

DIN EN 1004 load class/scaffolding group 3, load capacity up to 2.0 kN/m².

Technical description

Weight	117 kg
Platform width	1200 mm

Data sheet

wheeled	yes
Working height approx.	6.1 m
Platform height	4100 mm
Number of wheels	4
Scaffolding height	5.3 m
Platform depth	600 mm
Transport dimension	1400×800×1200 mm
Ladders and platforms load capacity	200 kg
Type of product	Scaffolding